CBG SeriesCBG Series
Fusion Gel Batteries Terminal Options
Longer Service Life - 2,400 cycles at 30% depth of discharge
Special Cycle Alloy - Extends the life of the battery, reduces self discharging and
improves true deep discharge performance
Extreme Vibration Resistant
High Thermal Capacity - Reducing the risk of thermal drying
High Performance VRLA Gel Battery - Non-spillable

Fusion Gel Batteries are manufactured to Quality Assurance Standard ISO 9001 and come with 12 Months Full
Replacement Warranty.
When failure is not an option, insist on Fusion Gel Batteries.
Technical Diagrams
Typical Applications
CBG SeriesCBG Series
Choosing Gel or AGM BatteriesChoosing Gel or AGM Batteries
In order to choose the right battery for your application it is important to understand the main di�erences between Gel  & AGM
battery types.  A Gel battery is better suited for regular deep discharge applications (ie 80% DOD), However, due to the physical
properties of the gelled electrolyte, Gel batteries are not suitable for colder climates or shallow discharge  (ie 20% DOD) and/or
starting applications .  AGM batteries excel for high current, high power applications and in extremely cold environments.
AGM batteries deliver a better dual purpose solution for a combination of starting and accessory power and can also be used as
a dedicated starting battery.  AGM batteries are designed to have over twice the cycle life of conventional batteries while the Gel
type can deliver up to two  or three times the cycle life of an AGM battery if used in the correct application like mobility scooters.
Speci�cationsSpeci�cations
  CBG6V200AH 6 200.00 185.00 160.00 139.20 110.00 322 178 228 234 31.5 T11
  CBG12V18AH 12 18.00 15.50 13.60 11.80 9.35 182 77 168 168 5.8 T12
  CBG12V26AH 12 26.0 24.2 20.8 18.1 14.30 175 167 125 125 8.7 T12
  CBG12V31AH 12 30.0 27.0 24.0 20.1 17.1 195 130 164 180 10.7 T5
  CBG12V38AH 12 38.00 35.30 30.40 26.50 20.90 197 165 170 170 13.5 T6
  CBG12V50AH 12 50.0 46.50 40.00 34.80 27.50 229 138 205 211 16.6 T6
  CBG12V65AH 12 65.0 60.5 52.0 45.3 35.80 325 167 178 178 24.0 T6
  CBG12V70AH 12 70.0 65.1 56.0 48.6 38.5 259 168 208 214 23.0 T6
  CBG12V85AH 12 85.0 78.0 68.0 59.1 46.8 305 168 207 213 27.1 T6
  CBG12V100AH 12 96.0 90.0 80.0 69.6 55.0 330 173 212 220 31.0 T11
  CBG12V110AH 12 110.0 102.3 88.0 76.5 60.5 410 177 225 225 36.0 T11
  CBG12V125AH 12 130.0 120.0 104.0 90.6 71.5 344 171 274 280 47.0 T11
  CBG12V140AH 12 135.0 125.0 108.0 97.8 74.3 485 170 240 240 44.2 T11
  CBG12V200AH 12 200.0 186.0 160.0 139.2 110.0 522 240 218 224 62.9 T11
  CBG12V240AH 12 240.0 219.0 192.0 167.1 132.0 522 268 220 226 77.7 T11
20HR 10HR 5HR 3HR 1HR LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)